Flight A
1st
T2nd
T2nd

Flight B
1st
2nd
T3rd
T3rd

Flight C
1st
2nd
3rd

NAME

Ellen Sagh
Marlane White
Marney Pinel

Phyllis Ferguson
Linda Facca
Jane Barnes
Darlene Beach

Donna Kuper
Loretta Bellerose
Lori Lenhart

Ladies 9

Blind Hole (#4)

12/23/2025

SCORE

24
25
25

24
25
26
26

22
23
24

PRIZE
$ 5.00
$ 200
$ 2.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
$ 050
$ 050
$ 5.00
$ 3.00

1.00



