Ladies 9 Blind Hole (#4) 12/23/2025

NAME		SCORE	PRIZE	
Flight A				
1st	Ellen Sagh	24	\$	5.00
T2nd	Marlane White	25	\$	2.00
T2nd	Marney Pinel	25	\$	2.00
Flight B				
1st	Phyllis Ferguson	24	\$	5.00
2nd	Linda Facca	25	\$	3.00
T3rd	Jane Barnes	26	\$	0.50
T3rd	Darlene Beach	26	\$	0.50
Flight C				
1st	Donna Kuper	22	\$	5.00
2nd	Loretta Bellerose	23	\$	3.00
3rd	Lori Lenhart	24	\$	1.00